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I 'HE MUSEUM OF MODERN ART 
11 WEST 53RD STREET. NEW YORK 

TELEPHONE: C IRCLE 5-8SOO 

FOR RELEASE: SATURDAY July 8th, or 
July 9th and during 
week of July 10th to 
14th. 

THE MUSEUM OF MODEM: ART, 11 WEST 55 STREET, ANNOUNCES 
THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF FREE GALLERY LECTURES FOR 
THE WEEK BEGINNING JULY 10th, 1959. 

Monday| July 10 11:00 A.M. HOUSrS ;xND HOUSING, Mr. Kenneth Donahue; 

4:00 P.M. zuCERICAN POPULAR ART, Miss Ruth Olson. 

Tuesday, July 11 11:00 A.M. DIRECTIONS IN CONTEMPORARY SCULPTURE, 
Mr. Kenneth Donahue; 

4:00 P.M. DEVELOPMENT OF CUBISM IN PAINTING AND 
SCULFTURE, Miss Inez Garson. 

Wednesday, July 12 11*00 A.M. NINETEENTH CENTURY EUROPEAN PAINTERS, 
Miss Ruth Olson; 

4:00 P.M. BUILDING AND GARDEN SURVEY iss Inez 
Garson. 

Thursday, July 15 11:00 A.M. ABSTRACT DESIGN IN PAINTING, Miss Ruth 
Olson; 

4:00 P.M. CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN PAINTING, Miss 
Inez Garson. 

Friday, July 14 11:00 H.M. GEORGES MELIES - A FILM PIONEER, Miss 
Inez Garson; 

4:00 P.M. FANTASTIC AND SURREALIST ART, Miss Ruth 
Olson. 
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^ H ^ H | E U M O F MODERN ART 
11 WEST 53RD STREET, NEW YORK 

TELEPHONE: CIRCLE 7-7470 

FOR RELEASE: SATURDAY,Aug.19 
or SUNDAY, Aug. 20 
and during week of 
Aug. 21-27 

THE MUSEUM OF MODERN ART, 11 WEST 53 STREET, 
ANNOUNCES THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF FREE 
GALLERY LECTURES FOR THE WEEK BEGINNING 

AUGUST 21, 1939. 

Monday, Aug. 21 11:00 A.M. RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN POPULAR ART 
AND CHILDREN'S PAINTING - Mr.Kenneth 

Donahue 

4:00 P.M. BUILDING AND GARDEN SURVEY -Miss Ruth 
Olson 

Tuesday. Aug. 22 11:00 A.M. REALISM IN CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN 
PAINTING - Mr. Kenneth Donahue 

4 :00 P.M. TWENTY ONE PRINTS - Miss Inez Garsou 

Wednesday, Aug. 23 11:00 A.M. HOUSES AND HOUSING - Mr. Kenneth 
Donahue 

4:00 P.M. SIX AMERICAN WATERCOLDRISTS - Miss 
Ruth Olson 

Thursday, Aug. 24 11:00 A.M, FANTASTIC AND SURREALIST ART II 
20th CENTURY - Miss Ruth Olsoi 

4:00 P.M. EXPRESSIONISM IN 20th CENTURY 
PAINTING - Mis 8 Inez Gar son 

Friday, Aug. 25 11:00 A.M. SEVEN AMERICAN PHOTOGRAPHERS m 
Ruth 01s 

4:00 P.M. ORIGINS OF ABSTRACT ART IN THI 
19th AND 20th CENTURIES -Mist 
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THE MUSEUM OF MODERN ART, 11 WE8T 53 STREET, 
ANNOUNCES THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF FREE 
GALLERY LECTURES FOR THE WEEK BEGINNING 

AUGUST 21, 1939. 

Monday, Aug. 21 Hi00 A.M. RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN POPULAR ART 
AND CHILDREN'S PAINTING - Mr.Kenneth 

Donahue 

4?00 P.M. BUILDING AND GARDEN SURVEY -Miss Ruth 
Olson 

Tuesday, Aug. 22 11:00 A.M. REALISM IN CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN 
PAINTING - Mr. Kenneth Donahue 

42 00 P.M. TWENTY ONE PRINTS - Miss Inez Gar son 

Wednesday, Aug. 23 11:00 A.M. HOUSES AND HOUSING - Mr. Kenneth 
Donahue 

4:00 P.M. SIX AMERICAN WATERC0L0RI3TS - Miss 
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Thursday, Aug. 24 11:00 A.M. FANTASTIC AND SURREALIST ART IN THE 
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4:00 P.M. EXPRESSIONISM IN 20th CENTURY 
PAINTING - Mis8 Inez Garson 
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